Redwood Empire Rose Society
Program Schedule for 2024

FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

MONTH/DATE DAY TIME PROGRAM / EVENT
January 6 & 13 Saturdays 9 AM - Noon Pruning Demonstration & Bare Root Planting Workshop at the LBAGC.
Presented by RERS Consulting Rosarians & Members.
February 13 Thursday 6:30 PM Plant Selection, Planting & Fertilization.
March 21 Thursday 6:30 PM Pest Control Good Bug/Bad Bug.
April 18 Thursday 6:30 PM Display Beautiful Roses: Bring a few of your roses and learn best ways to
display them in various vases.
May 4 Saturday 7AM-4PM 57th Annual Spring Rose Show. Public viewing 1pm to 4pm. Show
Schedule to be available at April Meeting.
May 11 Saturday 9AM-1PM Santa Rosa Garden Club and Rose Society Plant Sale Luther Burbank Art
& Garden Center. $10 vases of roses, plants, fertilizers.
May 16 Thursday 5:30pm Celebration Dinner Potluck: Celebrate Summer & Rose Show winners.
5:30-6:15 set-up, Dinner at 6:30.
June 20 Thursday 5:30 PM Deadheading and Summer Garden Maintenance. Bring your clippers for
hands-on learning.
July No program.
Sonoma County Fair Information Table for Rose Society. All members
August TBD  TBD 11AM-6PM encouraged to represent RERS.
August 15 Thursday 1:00 PM Members tour of a public garden. Location TBD.
August 18 Sunday 1pm-4pm Membership Summer Picnic at the LBAG Center.
September 19 Thursday 6:30 PM Hybridizing. How roses are grown and brought to commercial market.
October 17 Thursday 6:30 PM Holiday Designs. Workshop using roses to create holiday home décor.
November 21 Thursday 5:30 PM Harvest Potluck & Officer Installation. Set up 5:30/Dinner 6:30pm.

December

No Program. Happy Holidays. See you in January 2025.

2025 Pruning Demonstration & Bare Root Planting Workshop at the LBAGC. Presented by

January, 2025 4 & 11 - i
RERS Consulting Rosarians & Members.

Saturday Time TBC

Programs subject to change. Meetings held at the Luther Burbank Art & Garden Center, 2050 Yulupa Avenue in Santa Rosa.
Our Consulting Rosarians would be more than happy to help you with rose care questions. To contact a Rosarian, visit sonomaroses.org/rosarian
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